
Lakeland (2-0-2, 0-0-0) -vs- Beloit (0-4-0, 0-0-0)
09/10/2022 at Beloit (Strong Soccer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 09/10/2022
Attendance: 55
Stadium: Strong Soccer Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lakeland 0 5 5
Beloit 0 1 1

Lakeland 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Galla, Carson 0 0 0 0 0
FWD 10 Gethand, Michecadet 8 5 2 1 35
MID 14 Cederwall, Cole 1 1 1 0 28
MID 15 Bianchi, Alessandro 0 0 0 0 54
DEF 17 Parkin, Julian 0 0 0 0 29
FWD 19 Barragan, Michael 1 1 0 1 90
MID 21 Haji, Suleiman 0 0 0 0 23
MID 22 Taylor, Ben 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 23 San, Aung 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 25 Reyes, Joseph 0 0 0 0 71
MID 27 Romanoski, Brock 0 0 0 0 15

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 1 0 0

MID 7 Gonzalez, Andres 0 0 0 0 36
MID 8 Perry, Brendan 0 0 0 0 67
MID 9 Samson, Kidus 0 0 0 0 85
MID 16 Hoffman, Westin 1 0 0 0 37
MID 18 Davis-Troller, Jordan 2 1 0 1 45
DEF 20 Cornejo, Omero 0 0 0 0 65
MID 24 Robb, Triston 0 0 0 0 17
MID 26 Salazar-Degante, Alejandro 0 0 0 0 25
DEF 29 McGuire, Collin 0 0 0 0 17
MID 30 Spang, Owen 0 0 0 0 37
FWD 31 Dell Adema, Dirk 2 2 1 0 22
FWD 33 Sanusi, Sheu 0 0 0 0 2
MID 36 Wilder, Cameron 0 0 0 0 2
DEF 37 Abdi, Muse 0 0 0 0 2
MID 38 Dell Adema, Brahm 0 0 0 0 6

Totals 15 10 5 3 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Galla, Carson 00:00 0 0
22 Taylor, Ben 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Beloit 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Bahu, Teddy 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Drager, Brendan 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 5 Wacholz, Brady 0 0 0 0 90
MID 6 Brog, Devin 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 7 Waldron, Conor 1 1 0 1 14
DEF 8 Mendoza, Emilio 0 0 0 0 90
MID 10 Marchesi, Andrew 0 0 0 0 90
MID 15 Raycroft, Jackson 0 0 0 0 6
DEF 18 Veenstra, Derek 0 0 0 0 14
MID 21 Larraim, Jose 1 0 0 0 90
DEF 22 Everett, Aiden 0 0 0 0 5

Substitutes
MID 9 Hernandez, Allan 0 0 0 0 76
MID 11 Caracoza, Edgar 1 1 1 0 85
MID 16 Casola, Patrick 4 3 0 0 84
FWD 17 Zewdie, Israel 0 0 0 0 47
DEF 19 Joly, Brandon 1 0 0 0 29

Totals 8 5 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bahu, Teddy 90:00 5 6

Totals 5 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lakeland 4 11 15
Beloit 5 3 8

Saves By Period
Lakeland 2 2 4
Beloit 1 5 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lakeland 1 1 2
Beloit 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
Lakeland 0 0 0
Beloit 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

55:46 Beloit Edgar Caracoza Conor Waldron
GOAL by Beloit Caracoza, Edgar Assist by
Waldron, Conor.



58:03 Lakela Michecadet Gethand Michael Barragan
GOAL by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet Assist by
Barragan, Michael.

69:33 Lakela Cole Cederwall Jordan Davis-Troller
GOAL by Lakela Cederwall, Cole Assist by
Davis-Troller, Jordan.

76:10 Lakela Dirk Dell Adema Michecadet Gethand
GOAL by Lakela Dell Adema, Dirk Assist by
Gethand, Michecadet.

78:45 Lakela Michecadet Gethand GOAL by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet.
83:43 Lakela 0 GOAL by Lakela TEAM.

 
Cautions and Ejections: 49:48 (YELLOW), #21 Suleiman Haji (Lakela)   67:59 (YELLOW), #7 Conor Waldron (Beloit)   86:08 (YELLOW),
#31 Dirk Dell Adema (Lakela)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 Beloit Bahu, Teddy at goalie for Beloit
00:00 Lakela Taylor, Ben at goalie for Lakeland
00:00 Lakela Lakela substitution: McGuire, Collin for Taylor, Ben.
00:00 Lakela Lakela substitution: Taylor, Ben for Galla, Carson.
01:48 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, out left.
04:54 Beloit Beloit substitution: Caracoza, Edgar for Everett, Aiden.
04:54 Lakela Lakela substitution: Samson, Kidus for Romanoski, Brock.
05:03 Lakela Corner kick [05:03].
05:35 Beloit Beloit substitution: Casola, Patrick for Raycroft, Jackson.
09:15 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, out top.
11:13 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, bottom center, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
13:02 Beloit Beloit substitution: Joly, Brandon for Waldron, Conor.
13:02 Beloit Beloit substitution: Hernandez, Allan for Veenstra, Derek.
13:08 Beloit Shot by Beloit Casola, Patrick, bottom center, saved by Taylor, Ben.
14:48 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, out top right.
16:37 Lakela Lakela substitution: Dell Adema, Brahm for Cederwall, Cole.
16:37 Lakela Lakela substitution: Hoffman, Westin for McGuire, Collin.
17:02 Beloit Shot by Beloit Joly, Brandon, out right.
20:17 Beloit Shot by Beloit Casola, Patrick, out top right.
22:44 Lakela Lakela substitution: Dell Adema, Dirk for Gethand, Michecadet.
22:44 Lakela Lakela substitution: Perry, Brendan for Dell Adema, Brahm.
22:44 Lakela Lakela substitution: Cornejo, Omero for Haji, Suleiman.
24:03 Beloit Shot by Beloit Larraim, Jose, out top.
28:46 Beloit Beloit substitution: Zewdie, Israel for Joly, Brandon.
28:46 Lakela Lakela substitution: Spang, Owen for Parkin, Julian.
31:01 Beloit Shot by Beloit Casola, Patrick, top, saved by Taylor, Ben.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 Lakela

FOR Lakela: , #22 Taylor, Ben, #18 Davis-Troller, Jordan, #8 Perry, Brendan, #15 Bianchi, Alessandro, #30 Spang,
Owen, #19 Barragan, Michael, #20 Cornejo, Omero, #16 Hoffman, Westin, #23 San, Aung, #25 Reyes, Joseph, #9
Samson, Kidus.

45:00 Beloit

FOR Beloit: , #1 Bahu, Teddy, #3 Drager, Brendan, #5 Wacholz, Brady, #6 Brog, Devin, #17 Zewdie, Israel, #8
Mendoza, Emilio, #10 Marchesi, Andrew, #16 Casola, Patrick, #9 Hernandez, Allan, #21 Larraim, Jose, #11 Caracoza,
Edgar.

45:00 Lakela Lakela substitution: Davis-Troller, Jordan for Dell Adema, Dirk.
46:23 Lakela Shot by Lakela Barragan, Michael, bottom center, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
48:40 Beloit Shot by Beloit Casola, Patrick, bottom center, saved by Taylor, Ben.
49:48 Lakela Yellow card on Lakela Haji, Suleiman.
53:31 Lakela Lakela substitution: Gonzalez, Andres for Bianchi, Alessandro.
53:31 Lakela Lakela substitution: Salazar-Degante, Alejandro for Hoffman, Westin.
53:38 Beloit Corner kick [53:38].
55:41 Beloit Shot by Beloit Waldron, Conor, top right, saved by Taylor, Ben.
55:46 Beloit GOAL by Beloit Caracoza, Edgar Assist by Waldron, Conor.

Lakeland 0, Beloit 1
58:03 Lakela GOAL by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet Assist by Barragan, Michael.

Lakeland 1, Beloit 1
59:51 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, bottom center, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
60:57 Lakela Corner kick [60:57].
63:56 Lakela Shot by Lakela Davis-Troller, Jordan, out top.
64:55 Lakela Shot by Lakela Hoffman, Westin.
65:15 Lakela Shot by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet, bottom center, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
65:53 Lakela Lakela substitution: Romanoski, Brock for Spang, Owen.
67:59 Beloit Yellow card on Beloit Waldron, Conor.
69:33 Lakela GOAL by Lakela Cederwall, Cole Assist by Davis-Troller, Jordan.

Lakeland 2, Beloit 1
70:56 Lakela Lakela substitution: Robb, Triston for Reyes, Joseph.
75:48 Beloit Beloit substitution: Joly, Brandon for Zewdie, Israel.
75:48 Lakela Lakela substitution: Gethand, Michecadet for Romanoski, Brock.
76:10 Lakela GOAL by Lakela Dell Adema, Dirk Assist by Gethand, Michecadet.



Lakeland 3, Beloit 1
78:11 Lakela Lakela substitution: Cederwall, Cole for Salazar-Degante, Alejandro.
78:45 Lakela GOAL by Lakela Gethand, Michecadet.

Lakeland 4, Beloit 1
83:43 Lakela GOAL by Lakela TEAM.

Lakeland 5, Beloit 1
85:07 Lakela Shot by Lakela Davis-Troller, Jordan, bottom center, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
86:08 Lakela Yellow card on Lakela Dell Adema, Dirk.
87:16 Lakela Lakela substitution: Abdi, Muse for Gethand, Michecadet.
87:16 Lakela Lakela substitution: Sanusi, Sheu for Cornejo, Omero.
87:16 Lakela Lakela substitution: Wilder, Cameron for Robb, Triston.
88:21 Lakela Shot by Lakela Dell Adema, Dirk, top, saved by Bahu, Teddy.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


